Oct 21 2024 (14:10) India Rail Info

Anand Vihar Terminal - Katihar Special Fare Festival Special/04048 - Exp - NR
GOY/Govindpuri (Kanpur) to DDU/Pt. DD Upadhyaya Junction (Mughalsarai)
6h 5m - 348 km - 1 halts - Departs Tue,Fri

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 ANVT |Anand Vihar Terminal 15:20 0 | 0 62 |207 [NR
2 |GOY |Govindpuri(Kanpur) [22:10 22:15 5m [0 [1 |424 |65 [126 |[NCR
3 PRY] |PrayagrajJunction 01:15 01:20 5m |0 |2 620 |51 |97 |NCR
(Allahabad)
4 |DDU |[Pt. DD Upadhyaya 04:20 04:30 10m (0 |2 |772 (80 |79 [ECR
Junction (Mughalsarai)
5 |BXR |Buxar 05:40 05:42 2m (0 |2 (866 |86 |68 |[ECR
6 ARA Ara Junction 06:30 06:32 2m |0 |2 935 |43 |59 [ECR
7  |PPTA |Patliputra Junction 07:35 07:45 10m [0 |2 980 |28 |53 |ECR
8 |HIP Hajipur Junction 08:30 08:35 5m |0 |2 1001 |36 |55 |[ECR
9 BJU Barauni Junction 11:00 11:10 10m |0 (2 1088 |46 |48 |ECR
10 |BGS |Begusarai 11:30 11:32 2m [0 (2 |1104 |63 |42 |ECR
11 |KGG |Khagaria junction 12:10 12:12 2m |0 |2 |1144|29 |39 |ECR
12 |MNE |Mansi Junction 12:30 12:32 2m |0 |2 1152 (47 |42 |ECR
13 |KIR Katihar Junction 15:00 0 (2 1269 |- 32 |NFR

Oct 21 2024 (14:10) https://indiarailinfo.com




